SWIM FORT LAUDERDALE-SFTL

FALL/EARLY WINTER 2025-TEAM SCHEDULE

SWIM MEETS/TEAM FUNCTIONS/HOLIDAY SCHEDULES
(***As of August 23, 2025-Meet Schedule Subject to Change**¥)

SEPTEMBER:

Tue., Sept. 2™ Starfish; Yellow Starts New Season SF; YI & YII FLAC

Wed., Sept. 3+ Seahorse Group Starts New Season Seahorse FLAC

Sat., Sept. 20" Pompano September Open-1 Day Meet RS/Yellow/Blue Pompano Beach

*Mon., Sept. 22-Wed. 10/1 Parent Meetings for Practice Groups All Parents! TBA

R. Stars=Mon. 9/22; Starf=Tue. 9/23; Yell. II=Tue. 9/23; Yell. I=Mon. 9/29; Blue=Tue. 9/30; SEA=Wed. 10/1

OCTOBER:

Sat., Oct. 4-Sun. 5" Sunrise-June Woolger IMX Meet RS/Yellow/Blue Sunrise

Sat., Oct.11t™ BCAA High School Championships High School Teams  Plantation

Sat., Oct. 11-Sun. 12" St Andrews-The Quad Challenge RS/Yellow/Blue St. A, Boca

Sat., Oct. 18t FGC Swimposium (Clinic/Parent Mtg)  All Swimmers/Parents Pembroke Pines

Mon., Oct. 20-Sat. 25t FL High School Districts-1 & 2A H. School Qualifiers Varies/TBA

Sat., Oct. 25t SFTL TEAM Swim-A-Thon All SFTL Swimmers FLAC

Sat., Oct. 25t SFTL TEAM Halloween Bowling Bash  All SFTL Swimmer  Bowlero
--TEAM Event=5:30-8:30p.m. with Food, Fun, Costumes & Treats for all swimmers! Info to follow--

Mon., Oct. 27-Sat. 1% FL High School Districts-3 & 4A H. School Qualifiers Varies/TBA

*Mon., Oct. 27-Mon. 3™ Fort Lauderdale Int’l Boat Show FLAC Closed/Relocated Practices

Tue., Oct. 28-Sat. 1 FL High School Regionals-1 & 2A H. School Qualifiers Varies/TBA

NOVEMBER:

Sat., Nov. 1-Sun. 2" Pompano Piranhas Turkey Classic SEA/SF/RS/Y/BL Pomp. Beach

Tue., Nov. 4-Sat. 8" FL High School Regionals-3 & 4A H. School Qualifiers  Varies/TBA

Fri., Nov. 7t Sunrise Sizzler Meet 8 & Un/New 9 & Up  Sunrise

Fri., Nov. 7-Sat. 8t FL High School State-1A & 2A H. School Qualifiers Ocala

Fri., Nov. 14 & Sat. 15 FL High School State=3A &42A H. School Qualifiers  Ocala

Fri., Nov. 21-Sun. 23" Almost Thanksgiving Meet (Prelim/Final) Yellow/Blue/Srs RAFC-Orlando

DECEMBER:

Fri., Dec. 5-Sun. 7% Holiday Champs-14 & UN (Prelim/Final) Yellow II/Blue/Seniors Sunrise

Sat., Dec. 6 Pompano Piranhas Santa Claus Meet SEA/SF/RS/Yell I/Bass Pomp. Beach

-THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY 2025-
Monday, November 24-Wednesday, 26""=Regular Practice Schedule (No Seahorse)
Thanksgiving-Thursday, November 27%"=NO Practice “Happy Thanksgiving”
Friday, November 28" =NO Practice-Starfish; Rising Stars; Bass; Yellow; Blue (YES=Srs Only)
Saturday, November 29""=Regular Practice Schedule for Everyone! (NO Seahorse)

-HOLIDAY TEAM BREAK-DECEMBER 2025-
-Group Holiday Practice Schedules Subject To Change-

Seahorse-NO Practices=Tue-Sat=Dec. 23-27"; Tue. 30" -Sat., Jan 3¢ Regular Jan. Practice Schedule
Starfish-NO Practices=Tue-Fri=Dec. 23-26"; Wed., 31° & Thu. Jan 1% Regular Jan. Practice Schedule
Rising Stars-NO Practices=Tue-Fri=Dec. 23-26'"; Wed., 31 & Thu., Jan. 1%t Regular Jan. Practice Schedule

Yellow-NO Practices=Tue-Fri=Dec. 23-26™"; Wed., 31°' & Thu. Jan. 1% Regular Jan. Practice Schedule
Bass-NO Practices=Mon-Sat=Dec. 22-27" & Mon.-Sat.=Dec. 29-Jan. 3"¢ Regular Jan. Practice Schedule
Blue-NO Practices=Tue-Thu=Dec. 23-25"; Wed.,31%t & Thu., Jan. 1% Regular Jan. Practice Schedule

Seniors-NO Practices=Wed-Thu=Dec. 24-25"; Wed., 31st & Thu., Jan. 1®* Regular Jan. Practice Schedule
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